January 1, 2009 Price List
Capitol Collection
Questions? 816-774-4050
2
# of Base
Model Code: Bases Spread
Base
Material

Aluminum
PVC
L7
3mm
Wood
Veneer
L19
48 x 60 HPL CLCL 4860RE  2 24” 3035 3320 3785 4270 4700 6455
48 x 60 Veneer CLCV 4860RE  2 24” 4345 4630 5095 5580 6010 7765
48 x 72 HPL CLCL 4872RE  2 24” 3095 3435 3990 4575 5085 7225
48 x 72 Veneer CLCV 4872RE  2 24” 4405 4745 5300 5885 6395 8535
48 x 84 HPL CLCL 4884RE 2 24” 3235 4200 4845 5530 6125 7995
48 x 84 Veneer CLCV 4884RE 2 24” 4545 5510 6155 6840 7435 9305
48 x 96 HPL CLCL 4896RE 2 24” 3245 4315 5050 5835 6515 8765
48 x 96 Veneer CLCV 4896RE 2 24” 4555 5625 6360 7145 7825 10,075
48 x 108 HPL CLCL 48108RE 2 24” 3365 4490 5345 6300 7130 n/a
48 x 108 Veneer CLCV 48108RE 2 24” 4675 5800 6655 7610 8440 n/a
48 x 120 HPL CLCL 48120RE 2 24” 3375 4550 5465 6445 7290 n/a
48 x 120 Veneer CLCV 48120RE 2 24” 4685 5860 6775 7755 8600 n/a
48 x 144 HPL CLCL 48144RE 3 24” 5095 6180 7275 8460 9470 n/a
48 x 144 Veneer CLCV 48144RE 3 24” 7060 8145 9240 10425 11,435 n/a
48 x 168 HPL CLCL 48168RE 3 24” 5110 6560 7995 9535 10,800 n/a
48 x 168 Veneer CLCV 48168RE 3 24” 7075 8525 9960 11,500 12,765 n/a
48 x 192 HPL CLCL 48192RE 3 24” 5130 6645 8100 9680 11,020 n/a
48 x 192 Veneer CLCV 48192RE 3 24” 7095 8610 10,065 11,645 12,985 n/a
48 x 216 HPL CLCL 48216RE 3 24” 5150 7005 8820 10,770 12,420 n/a
48 x 216 Veneer CLCV 48216RE 3 24” 7115 8970 10,785 12,735 14,385 n/a
48 x 240 HPL CLCL 48240RE 4 24” 6470 8410 10,225 12,210 13,880 n/a
48 x 240 Veneer CLCV 48240RE 4 24” 9090 11,030 12,845 14,830 16,500 n/a
60 x 72 HPL CLCL 6072RE  2 30” 3485 4660 5350 6085 6720 n/a
60 x 72 Veneer CLCV 6072RE  2 30” 4145 5320 6010 6745 7380 n/a
60 x 84 HPL CLCL 6084RE 2 30” 3655 4705 5505 6370 7105 n/a
60 x 84 Veneer CLCV 6084RE 2 30” 4315 5365 6165 7030 7765 n/a
60 x 96 HPL CLCL 6096RE 2 30” 3665 4850 5760 6745 7585 n/a
60 x 96 Veneer CLCV 6096RE 2 30” 4325 5510 6420 7405 8245 n/a
60 x 108 HPL CLCL 60108RE 2 30” 3790 5105 6120 7395 8415 n/a
60 x 108 Veneer CLCV 60108RE 2 30” 4450 5765 6780 8055 9075 n/a
60 x 120 HPL CLCL 60120RE 2 30” 3805 5135 6270 7505 8550 n/a
60 x 120 Veneer CLCV 60120RE 2 30” 4465 5795 6930 8165 9210 n/a
60 x 144 HPL CLCL 60144RE 3 30” 8790 10,005 11,360 12,850 14,100 n/a
60 x 144 Veneer CLCV 60144RE 3 30” 10,260 11,475 12,830 14,320 15,570 n/a
60 x 168 HPL CLCL 60168RE 3 30” 8815 10,405 12,300 14,235 15,870 n/a
60 x 168 Veneer CLCV 60168RE 3 30” 10,285 11,875 13,770 15,705 17,340 n/a
60 x 192 HPL CLCL 60192RE 3 30” 8825 10,570 12,375 14,370 16,030 n/a
60 x 192 Veneer CLCV 60192RE 3 30” 10,295 12,040 13,845 15,840 17,500 n/a
60 x 216 HPL CLCL 60216RE 3 30” 12,105 14,105 16,235 18,785 20,245 n/a
60 x 216 Veneer CLCV 60216RE 3 30” 14,220 16,220 18,350 20,900 22,360 n/a
60 x 240 HPL CLCL 60240RE 4 30” 15,600 17,630 19,880 22,375 24,450 n/a